

RICO60

AUTO SERVICES

Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd
Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875
Email: claims@rico60.com
Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

RICO Office Use Only

Parts -%	
SN	
Labour	
Total	
Lump Sum	
ERV	12K

TO: CHAINA TAIPING

Vehicle No : SJQ 1734 B

Make & Model : TOYOTA VIOS

DATE: 31/3/2021

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	BOOTLID <i>bt</i>	1	\$ 754.60	\$ 754.60
2	BOOTLID LOGO <i>re</i>	1	\$ 89.00	\$ 89.00
3	BOOTLID EMBLEM(VIOS) <i>re</i>	1	\$ 92.40	\$ 92.40
4	BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH <i>X</i>	1	\$ 225.80	\$ 225.80
5	BOOTLID CAR PLATE LAMP <i>X</i>	2	\$ 89.50	\$ 179.00
6	BOOTLID STOPPER <i>re</i> @20	2	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00
7	BOOTLID INNER LOCK <i>bt</i>	1	\$ 319.50	\$ 319.50
8	BOOTLID LOCK CATCH <i>X</i>	1	\$ 36.00	\$ 36.00
9	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP <i>re</i>	1	\$ 198.60	\$ 198.60
10	BOOTLID STOPPER <i>re</i> - <i>X reported no 6</i>	4	\$ 30.00	\$ 120.00
11	BOOT LID HINGE <i>X</i>	2	\$ 217.50	\$ 435.00
12	REAR BUMPER <i>re</i>	1	\$ 489.00	\$ 489.00
13	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>re</i> @57.50	2	\$ 89.50	\$ 179.00
14	REAR BUMPER ATTACHMENT RETAINER <i>X</i>	2	\$ 78.90	\$ 157.80
15	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>cm</i> @50.50	2	\$ 76.40	\$ 152.80
16	REAR BUMPER BRACKET <i>bt</i> @68	2	\$ 135.00	\$ 270.00
17	TAILLAMP <i>cm</i> @368	2	\$ 485.00	\$ 970.00
18	TAILLAMP INNER SPONGE SEAL <i>re</i> @15	2	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00
19	TAILLAMP LOWER BARCKET <i>X</i>	2	\$ 67.20	\$ 134.40
20	TAILLAMP PANEL <i>X</i>	2	\$ 133.50	\$ 267.00
21	REAR FENDER <i>X</i>	2	\$ 965.00	\$ 1,930.00
22	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING <i>bt</i> <i>tpc</i>	2	\$ 194.60	\$ 389.20
23	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>bt</i> (1pc 1)	2	\$ 268.00	\$ 536.00
24	REAR FENDER AIR VENT <i>X</i>	2	\$ 56.00	\$ 112.00
25	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>X</i>	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00
26	REAR END PANEL <i>bt</i>	1	\$ 548.00	\$ 548.00

659
75
45
X
X
40
129
X
129
X
427
107
X
101
136
736
30
X
X
X
268
X
X
517

3399

846

27	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>cm/</i>	1	\$	178.50	\$	178.50	89
28	REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>3/ X</i>	1	\$	845.00	\$	845.00	X
29	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD <i>cut/</i>	1	\$	499.00	\$	499.00	211
30	REAR CENTER TOOL SPONGE <i>7 de/</i>	1	\$	374.50	\$	374.50	213
31	REAR SIDE TOOL SPONGE <i>7 cm/ @ 216.80</i>	2	\$	237.90	\$	475.80	433
32	REAR SPRE TYRE BOLT <i>X</i>	1	\$	59.00	\$	59.00	X
33	REAR CHASSIS MEMBER <i>repar</i>	1	\$	742.60	\$	742.60	X
34	REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>6t/ photo? X</i>	1	\$	595.40	\$	595.40	X
35	REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR <i>X</i>	1	\$	99.60	\$	99.60	X
36	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING <i>X</i>	1	\$	58.20	\$	58.20	X
37	REAR EXHAUST GASKET <i>X</i>	1	\$	45.00	\$	45.00	X
38	EXHASUT CHROME HEAD <i>X</i>	1	\$	150.00	\$	150.00	X

Subtotal : \$ 12,942.70

Less 25% \$ 3,235.68

Parts Total : \$ 9,707.03

4345
252
3258.75

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>sch/</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 35 50.00
2	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>re/</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30 50.00
3	TAILLAMP CLIPS <i>re/</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 20 30.00
4	TAILLAMP PANEL SEALANT <i>X</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ X 80.00
5	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS <i>X</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ X 30.00
6	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMD CLIPS <i>re/</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 20 40.00
7	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>re/</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 20 30.00
8	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>re/</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 60 150.00
9	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>X</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
10	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>X</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
11	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL <i>X</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
12	REVERSE SENSOR <i>re/</i>	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 200 350.00

385

SPECIAL NETT \$ 1,080.00

LABOUR FRONT REAR	PRICE
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	<i>600</i> \$ 1,800.00
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	<i>600</i> \$ 1,800.00
TUFF COAT	<i>80</i> \$ 250.00
WIRING CHECK	<i>30</i> \$ 100.00
REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTRY AND ROOF LINNING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	<i>60</i> \$ 300.00
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	<i>60</i> \$ 120.00

REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	X	\$	300.00	X
TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	60	\$	120.00	
TRANSFER REAR WINDSCREEN	X	\$	150.00	X
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	30	\$	100.00	
REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	X 80	\$	150.00	X
LABOUR TOTAL		\$	5,190.00	
	Total Parts Cost	\$	10,787.03	
	Total Labour Cost	\$	5,190.00	
	Total Repair Cost	\$	15,977.03	

1520

APPROVED DETAILS

NO. OF WORKING DAYS 6 days
 PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM
 DATE & TIME OF SURVEY 06/04/21 @ 1120
 SURVEYED BY PASUL (LKK)
 CONTACT NUMBER 90010068
 FAX NUMBER

Pay after repair

3258.75
 385.00
 1520.00

 5163.75
 20%
 4,131

4131-4,100

6 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date: